January 2024

Sport Type

Charleston Area Sports Event

Event Organizer(s)

Venue(s)

Compiled by the Charleston Area Sports Commission, 1/26/24
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February 2024

2/2/24
2/2/24

1/1/24 Run - Road
1/1/24 Run - Road
1/7/24 Tennis
1/6/24 Swim
1/6/24 Hockey
1/7/24 Tennis
1/6/24 Run - Road
1/7/24 Volleyball
1/7/24 Hockey

1/10/24 Golf
1/14/24 Run - Road
1/14/24 Tennis
1/14/24 Swim
1/15/24 Hockey
1/13/24 Baseball
1/13//24 Hockey
1/13/24 Disc Golf
1/15/24 Volleyball
1/13/24 Run - Duathlon
1/15/24 Golf
1/14/24 Hockey
1/17/24 Wrestling
1/21/24 Fittness
1/19/24 Hockey
1/21/24 Dance
1/21/24 Special Event
1/20/24 Run-Marathon
1/21/24 Dog Agility
1/20/24 Disc Golf
1/21/24 Baseball
1/21/24 Hockey
1/28/23 Hockey
1/26/24 Special Event
1/28/24 Tennis
1/27/24 Basketball
1/28/24 Gymnastics
1/28/24 Swim
1/28/24 Special Event
1/28/24 Golf
1/27/24 Equestrian
1/27/24 Run - Road

2/4/24 Gymnastics
2/3/24 Bull Riding

2024 Race the Landing 5K New Years Day Pajama Run (+Kids Run)

First Day 5k Cane Bay Plantation

LoC
LoC

Kiawah Island Winter Championship by Barth Hawtin Tennis Acadei Kiawah Island Tennis

Penguin Plunge Swim Meet
SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Atlanta

SC Swimming
SC Stingrays Hockey

USTA Junior Circuit: Barth Hawtin Tennis Academy 10u Grand Prix W Kiawah Island Tennis

Bulldog Breakaway New Year's 5K

Charleston January Jam 12-18 Power Volleyball Tournament
SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Greenville

Wild Dunes Club Car Pro-Am

Frozen: H3 - 5K to 212 Miler Trail Runs

Level 6: LTP Academy Jr Open Tennis Tournament

HOOS SMRT Trophy Meet

Palmetto State Golden Puck Hockey Tournament

CofC Baseball Camp - Winter Skills

SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Orlando

Lowcountry Disc Golf’s January Dubs at the Fire Swamp
Charleston Winter Bump Volleyball Tournament
Off-Road Duathlon 2M Run/7M Bike/2M Run (7th)
Bobby D Junior Golf Classic

SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Jacksonville

All Elite Wrestling Dynamite/Rampage North Charleston (debut)
Fittest of the Coast Championships

SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Greenville

Fly Dance National Competition - Charleston

Haddrell's Point Fishing Expo

PNC Bank Charleston 1/2 Marathon, 5K and Youth
USDAA Low Country Dog Agility Trial

Commander's Cup Presented by MVP Disc Sports
Charleston Pre-Season Baseball Camp (26th)

SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Orlando

SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Wichita

Hot Stove Banquet with Guest Speakers (20th)

St Andrews Winter Jr Tennis SC L6 (B/G)

Big Shots Charleston Invitational Basketball Tournament
Charleston Challenge Gymnastics Meet

2023 SCSC Super Moc Bowl: Last Chance Invitational
The Charleston Boat Show

HJGT Charleston Season Kickoff at Wild Dunes

SC Dressage & Combined Training Association Horse Show
Charlie Post Classic 15K/5K (40th)

Charleston Area Sports Event

Palmetto Patriots Classic Girls Meet (Gymnastics)
PBR: Pendleton Whisky Velocity Bull Riding

Bulldog Breakaway
Palmetto Volleyball Association
SC Stingrays Hockey
PGA Carolinas Section
Palmetto Ultras

LTP-Mt Pleasant

SMRT

MyHockey Tournaments
CofC

SC Stingrays Hockey
Lowcountry Disc Golf
Grand Strand Juniors Volleyball
Charleston County PRC
SCIGA

SC Stingrays Hockey

All Elite Wrestling
Fitness of the Coast

SC Stingrays Hockey

Fly Dance

Haddrell's Point Tackle and Supply
Capstone Event Group
LCDA

MVP Disc Golf

Diamond Devils

SC Stingrays Hockey

SC Stingrays Hockey
Charleston RiverDogs

St Andrews PP

Big Shots

Davita's Gymnastics

SC Swim Club

JBM Shows

HIGT

SCDCTA

Charleston Running Club

Event Organizer(s)

Gymnastics Academy of Charleston
Professional Bull Riders

Charlestowne Landing

Cane Bay Elementary School
Roy Barth Tennis Center

North Charleston Aquatic Center
North Charleston Coliseum

Roy Barth Tennis Center

The Citadel

Charleston Area Conv. Ctr
North Charleston Coliseum
Links and Harbor Course GC
Bethera SC

LTP-Mt. Pleasant

North Charleston Aquatic Center
Carolina Ice Palace/Coliseum
Patriots Point Stadium

North Charleston Coliseum
West Ashley Park

Charleston Area Conv Ctr
Laurel Hill County Park
Crowfield Golf Course

North Charleston Coliseum
North Charleston Coliseum
Charleston Area Convention Ctr
North Charleston Coliseum

Charleston County School of the Arts

Omar Shrine Temple

Joe Riley Stadium

Lowcountry Dog Training Field
Naval Weapons Station Charleston
CofC Patriots Point Complex

North Charleston Coliseum

North Charleston Coliseum

Segra Club, Riley Park

St Andrews PP

North Charleston Athletic Center
Davita's Gymnastics

North Charleston Aquatic Ctr
Charleston Area Convention Ctr
Wild Dunes Links Golf Course
Middleton Place Equestrian Center
Sullivan's Island roads

Venue(s)

Charleston Area Convention Ctr
North Charleston Coliseum

Charleston
Summerville
Kiawah Island
North Charleston
North Charleston
Kiawah Island
Charleston

North Charleston
North Charleston
Isle of Palms
Berkeley

Mt. Pleasant
North Charleston
North Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
North Charleston
Charleston

North Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
Goose Creek
North Charleston
North Charleston
North Charleston
North Charleston
North Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
Charleston
Charleston
Goose Creek

Mt Pleasant
North Charleston
North Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

North Charleston
Ladson

North Charleston
North Charleston
Isle of Palms
Johns Island
Sullivan's Island

Municipality/Area

North Charleston
North Charleston



2/3/24

2/3/24

2/3/24

2/3/24

2/3/24
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2/3/24

2/3/24

2/4/23

2/3/24

2/3/24

2/5/24

2/6/24
2/11/24
2/10/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/10/24
2/10/24
2/10/24
2/10/24
2/10/24
2/10/24
2/12/24
2/17/24
2/18/24
2/18/24
2/18/24
2/17/24
2/17/24
2/18/24
2/19/24
2/21/24
2/21/24
2/23/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/24/24
2/24/24
2/25/24
2/24/24
2/24/24
2/24/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/27/24

3/3/24

Run - 1/2 Marai Save the Light 1/2M and 5K

CCPRC

Folly Beach Pier
Newington Neighborhood

Groove National /AM EX Meetings and Ex Charleston Area Conv Ctr

Snee Farm CC

Wannamaker Park

The Ocean Course

Briar's Creek CC

CSU Softball Complex
Carolina Park, Moultrie MS, Patriots |
Carolina Yacht Club

Patriots Point Complex
Palmetto County Park

North Charleston Coliseum
Hampton Park

James Island County Park
James Island Community Park
Loggerhead's Beach Grill Folly Beach,
River Course on Kiawah Island
Patriots Point Complex
Kiawah Island Golf Resort
Wando HS PAC

Shipyard Park

Coach Stanley Chisholm Park
Patriots Point Soccer Stadium
North Charleston Coliseum
Carolina Ice Palace

Patriots Point Soccer Stadium
North Charleston Coliseum
North Charleston Aquatic Ctr
Patriots Point Complex

Racquet War and Kiawah Island Tennis R¢ Kiawah Island Tennis Center

Run - Road Dolphin Dash 5K Newington Neighborhood
Dance Groove Dance - Charleston SC Regional Competition

Tennis USTA SC Lowcountry Junior Level 7 at Snee Farm Snee Farm CC

Disc Golf Tournament Number 100 Disc Golf Lowcountry Disc Golf

Golf CPGA Asst. Assoc Comb Stableford Carolinas PGA

Golf Battle at Briar's Creek CofC Men's Golf

Softball CSU Kickoff Softball Tournament CSU Softball

Soccer 2024 Charleston Challenge Cup (12th) U8-U15 SC Surf Soccer Club

Sailing Southern Collegiate Offshore Regatta CORA, CYC and CofC Sailing
Softball CofC Softball Invitational CofC Softball

Run - Road Puppy Love 5K Blue Sky Endurance

Hockey SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Savannah SC Stingrays Hockey

Run Building Healthy Communities K\5K Run/Walk and Wellness Expo (! MUSC Children's Hospital
Road Race Cupid's Chase 5K Community Options

Disc Golf Mixed Doubles at JICP: A Throw Pink Event (2nd) Margaret Shumate

Fun Run 2024 Cupid's Undies Fun Run Neurofibromatosis Research
Golf Carolinas PGA Lowcountry Pro-Pro Fourball Carolinas PGA

Softball CSU Blue/Gold Classic Softball CofC Softball

Golf Kiawah Island Pro-Am Golf Tournament PGA Club Championship
Dance Inferno Dance 2024 Inferno Dance

Baseball Swig & Swine College Classic - Division | Shipyard Park

Rugby Charleston Outlaws Rugby FC vs Gainsville Spartans RFC CORFC

Soccer Charleston Battery vs Charlotte - Preseason Game Charleston Battery Soccer
Hockey SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Florida SC Stingrays Hockey

Hockey Palmetto State Presidents Puck Hockey Tournament MyHockey Tournaments
Soccer Charleston Battery vs CofC Cougars - Preseason Game Charleston Battery Soccer
Hockey SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Atlanta SC Stingrays Hockey

Swim 2024 SC CYSL Small Team Winter Championships SC Swim Club

Softball CofC Softball Classic CofC Softball

Tennis Waterfall 2024 Charleston - Racquet War Tournament Series

Baseball SP#57 Youth Baseball Tournament - 8u-12u Shipyard Park

Tennis LTP @ Daniel Island Tennis Center Junior Championship LTP @ Daniel Island Tennis Ctr
Gymnastics Charleston Cup Gymnastics Meet (35th) City of Charleston Gymnastics
Rugby Charleston Outlaws Rugby FC vs Augusta Maddogs RFC CORFC

Soccer Charleston Battery vs Crown Legacy - Preseason Game Charleston Battery Soccer
Pickleball Paddle War Pickleball Vacation Kiawah Island Resort

Run - Road Riverland Terrace 5K (inaugural) Friends of Plymouth Park
Run - Road Head for the Cure 5K Charleston Head for the Cure Foundation
Run - 1/2M Sweetgrass 1/2 Marathon (4th) Mt Pleasant Recreation Dept
Sailing SAISA North Sailing Tournament SAISA

Equestrian Low Country Dressage Classic | & Il SCDCTA

Triathlon - Yout Wild Child Triathlon I0P LENS

Wrestling 0Old School Championship Wrestling presents Lord of the Ring oscw

Golf Rivertowne Invitational Collegiate Golf CSU Golf

Baseball Shipyard / PBR Showdown - HS Teams

Shipyard Park

Shipyard Park

LTP @ Daniel Island Tennis Ctr
Charleston Area Convention Ctr
Coach Stanley Chisholm Park
Patriots Point Soccer Stadium
Kiawah Island Golf Resort
Riverland Terrace

James Island County Park

Park West / Carolina Park

JIYC

Mullet Hall Equestrian Center
Palmetto Hall @ Wild Dunes Resort
Hanahan Rec Gym

Rivertowne CC

Shipyard Park

Folly Beach
Summerville
North Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
North Charleston
Kiawah Island Golf Resort
Johns Island
North Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
Charleston

Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant
North Charleston
Charleston
James Island
James Island
Folly Beach
Kiawah Island Golf Resort
Mt. Pleasant
Kiawah Island
Mt Pleasant

Mt Pleasant
North Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
North Charleston
North Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
North Charleston
North Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
Kiawah Island
Mt. Pleasant
Daniel Island
North Charleston
North Charleston
Mt. Pleasant
Kiawah Island
James Island
Charleston

Mt. Pleasant
Charleston

Johns Island

Isle of Palms
Hanahan

Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant



