				Compiled by the Charleston Area Sports Commission, 1/26/24	
January 2024	Sport Type	Charleston Area Sports Event	Event Organizer(s)	Venue(s)	Municipality / Area
1/1/24	1/1/24 Run - Road	2024 Race the Landing 5K New Years Day Pajama Run (+Kids Run)	LOC	Charlestowne Landing	Charleston
1/1/24	1/1/24 Run - Road	First Day 5k Cane Bay Plantation	LOC	Cane Bay Elementary School	Summerville
1/5/24	1/7/24 Tennis	Kiawah Island Winter Championship by Barth Hawtin Tennis Acade	r Kiawah Island Tennis	Roy Barth Tennis Center	Kiawah Island
1/6/24	1/6/24 Swim	Penguin Plunge Swim Meet	SC Swimming	North Charleston Aquatic Center	North Charleston
1/6/24	1/6/24 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Atlanta	SC Stingrays Hockey	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
1/6/24	1/7/24 Tennis	USTA Junior Circuit: Barth Hawtin Tennis Academy 10u Grand Prix N	Kiawah Island Tennis	Roy Barth Tennis Center	Kiawah Island
1/6/24	1/6/24 Run - Road	Bulldog Breakaway New Year's 5K	Bulldog Breakaway	The Citadel	Charleston
1/6/24	1/7/24 Volleyball	Charleston January Jam 12-18 Power Volleyball Tournament	Palmetto Volleyball Association	Charleston Area Conv. Ctr	North Charleston
1/7/24	1/7/24 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Greenville	SC Stingrays Hockey	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
1/9/24	1/10/24 Golf	Wild Dunes Club Car Pro-Am	PGA Carolinas Section	Links and Harbor Course GC	Isle of Palms
1/11/24	1/14/24 Run - Road	Frozen: H3 - 5K to 212 Miler Trail Runs	Palmetto Ultras	Bethera SC	Berkeley
1/12/24	1/14/24 Tennis	Level 6: LTP Academy Jr Open Tennis Tournament	LTP-Mt Pleasant	LTP-Mt. Pleasant	Mt. Pleasant
1/12/24	1/14/24 Swim	HOOS SMRT Trophy Meet	SMRT	North Charleston Aquatic Center	North Charleston
1/13/24	1/15/24 Hockey	Palmetto State Golden Puck Hockey Tournament	MyHockey Tournaments	Carolina Ice Palace/Coliseum	North Charleston
1/13/24	1/13/24 Baseball	CofC Baseball Camp - Winter Skills	CofC	Patriots Point Stadium	Mt. Pleasant
1/13/24	1/13//24 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Orlando	SC Stingrays Hockey	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
1/13/24	1/13/24 Disc Golf	Lowcountry Disc Golf's January Dubs at the Fire Swamp	Lowcountry Disc Golf	West Ashley Park	Charleston
1/13/24	1/15/24 Volleyball	Charleston Winter Bump Volleyball Tournament	Grand Strand Juniors Volleyball	Charleston Area Conv Ctr	North Charleston
1/13/24		n Off-Road Duathlon 2M Run/7M Bike/2M Run (7th)	Charleston County PRC	Laurel Hill County Park	Mt. Pleasant
1/14/24	1/15/24 Golf	Bobby D Junior Golf Classic	SCJGA	Crowfield Golf Course	Goose Creek
1/14/24	1/14/24 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Jacksonville	SC Stingrays Hockey	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
1/17/24	1/17/24 Wrestling	All Elite Wrestling Dynamite/Rampage North Charleston (debut)	All Elite Wrestling	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
1/19/24	1/21/24 Fittness	Fittest of the Coast Championships	Fitness of the Coast	Charleston Area Convention Ctr	North Charleston
1/19/24	1/19/24 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Greenville	SC Stingrays Hockey	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
1/19/24	1/21/24 Dance	Fly Dance National Competition - Charleston	Fly Dance	Charleston County School of the Art	
1/20/24	1/21/24 Special Event		Haddrell's Point Tackle and Supply	Omar Shrine Temple	Mt. Pleasant
1/20/24	1/20/24 Run-Maratho		Capstone Event Group	Joe Riley Stadium	Charleston
1/20/24	1/21/24 Dog Agility	USDAA Low Country Dog Agility Trial	LCDA	Lowcountry Dog Training Field	Charleston
1/20/24	1/20/24 Disc Golf	Commander's Cup Presented by MVP Disc Sports	MVP Disc Golf	Naval Weapons Station Charleston	Goose Creek
1/20/24	1/21/24 Baseball	Charleston Pre-Season Baseball Camp (26th)	Diamond Devils	CofC Patriots Point Complex	Mt Pleasant
1/21/24	1/21/24 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Orlando	SC Stingrays Hockey	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
1/26/24	1/28/23 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Wichita	SC Stingrays Hockey	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
1/26/24	1/26/24 Special Event		Charleston RiverDogs	Segra Club, Riley Park	Charleston
1/26/24	1/28/24 Tennis	St Andrews Winter Jr Tennis SC L6 (B/G)	St Andrews PP	St Andrews PP	Charleston
1/26/24	1/27/24 Basketball	Big Shots Charleston Invitational Basketball Tournament	Big Shots	North Charleston Athletic Center	North Charleston
1/26/24	1/28/24 Gymnastics	Charleston Challenge Gymnastics Meet	Davita's Gymnastics	Davita's Gymnastics	Ladson
1/26/24	1/28/24 Gymnastics	2023 SCSC Super Moc Bowl: Last Chance Invitational	SC Swim Club	North Charleston Aquatic Ctr	North Charleston
1/26/24		-	JBM Shows	Charleston Area Convention Ctr	North Charleston
1/26/24	1/28/24 Special Event 1/28/24 Golf	HJGT Charleston Season Kickoff at Wild Dunes	JBINI Shows HJGT	Wild Dunes Links Golf Course	Isle of Palms
1/2//24			SCDCTA		Johns Island
	1/27/24 Equestrian	SC Dressage & Combined Training Association Horse Show		Middleton Place Equestrian Center Sullivan's Island roads	
1/27/24	1/27/24 Run - Road	Charlie Post Classic 15K/5K (40th)	Charleston Running Club		Sullivan's Island
February 202		Charleston Area Sports Event	Event Organizer(s)	Venue(s)	Municipality/Area
2/2/24	2/4/24 Gymnastics	Palmetto Patriots Classic Girls Meet (Gymnastics)	Gymnastics Academy of Charleston	Charleston Area Convention Ctr	North Charleston
2/2/24	2/3/24 Bull Riding	PBR: Pendleton Whisky Velocity Bull Riding	Professional Bull Riders	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston

2/3/24		a Save the Light 1/2M and 5K		Folly Beach Pier	Folly Beach
2/3/24	2/3/24 Run - Road	Dolphin Dash 5K	0 0	Newington Neighborhood	Summerville
2/3/24	2/4/23 Dance	Groove Dance - Charleston SC Regional Competition	Groove National /AM EX Meetings and Ev		North Charleston
2/3/24	2/3/24 Tennis	USTA SC Lowcountry Junior Level 7 at Snee Farm		Snee Farm CC	Mt. Pleasant
2/3/24	2/3/24 Disc Golf	Tournament Number 100 Disc Golf	•	Wannamaker Park	North Charleston
2/5/24	2/5/24 Golf	CPGA Asst. Assoc Comb Stableford		The Ocean Course	Kiawah Island Golf Resort
2/5/24	2/6/24 Golf	Battle at Briar's Creek	CofC Men's Golf	Briar's Creek CC	Johns Island
2/9/24	2/11/24 Softball	CSU Kickoff Softball Tournament		CSU Softball Complex	North Charleston
2/9/24	2/10/24 Soccer	2024 Charleston Challenge Cup (12th) U8-U15	SC Surf Soccer Club	Carolina Park, Moultrie MS, Patriots	Mt. Pleasant
2/9/24	2/11/24 Sailing	Southern Collegiate Offshore Regatta	CORA, CYC and CofC Sailing	Carolina Yacht Club	Charleston
2/9/24	2/11/24 Softball	CofC Softball Invitational	CofC Softball	Patriots Point Complex	Mt. Pleasant
2/10/24	2/10/24 Run - Road	Puppy Love 5K	Blue Sky Endurance	Palmetto County Park	Mt. Pleasant
2/10/24	2/10/24 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Savannah	SC Stingrays Hockey	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
2/10/24	2/10/24 Run	Building Healthy Communities K\5K Run/Walk and Wellness Expo (MUSC Children's Hospital	Hampton Park	Charleston
2/10/24	2/10/24 Road Race	Cupid's Chase 5K	Community Options	James Island County Park	James Island
2/10/24	2/10/24 Disc Golf	Mixed Doubles at JICP: A Throw Pink Event (2nd)	Margaret Shumate	James Island Community Park	James Island
2/10/24	2/10/24 Fun Run	2024 Cupid's Undies Fun Run	Neurofibromatosis Research	Loggerhead's Beach Grill Folly Beach	, Folly Beach
2/12/24	2/12/24 Golf	Carolinas PGA Lowcountry Pro-Pro Fourball	Carolinas PGA	River Course on Kiawah Island	Kiawah Island Golf Resor
2/16/24	2/17/24 Softball	CSU Blue/Gold Classic Softball	CofC Softball	Patriots Point Complex	Mt. Pleasant
2/16/24	2/18/24 Golf	Kiawah Island Pro-Am Golf Tournament	PGA Club Championship	Kiawah Island Golf Resort	Kiawah Island
2/16/24	2/18/24 Dance	Inferno Dance 2024		Wando HS PAC	Mt Pleasant
2/16/24	2/18/24 Baseball	Swig & Swine College Classic - Division I		Shipyard Park	Mt Pleasant
2/17/24	2/17/24 Rugby	Charleston Outlaws Rugby FC vs Gainsville Spartans RFC		Coach Stanley Chisholm Park	North Charleston
2/17/24	2/17/24 Soccer	Charleston Battery vs Charlotte - Preseason Game		Patriots Point Soccer Stadium	Mt. Pleasant
2/17/24	2/18/24 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Florida	•	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
2/17/24	2/19/24 Hockey	Palmetto State Presidents Puck Hockey Tournament		Carolina Ice Palace	North Charleston
2/21/24	2/21/24 Soccer	Charleston Battery vs CofC Cougars - Preseason Game	• •	Patriots Point Soccer Stadium	Mt. Pleasant
2/21/24	2/21/24 Hockey	SC Stingrays Hockey Hosts Atlanta	•	North Charleston Coliseum	North Charleston
2/23/24	2/23/24 Swim	2024 SC CYSL Small Team Winter Championships		North Charleston Aquatic Ctr	North Charleston
				•	
2/23/24	2/25/24 Softball	CofC Softball Classic		Patriots Point Complex	Mt. Pleasant
2/23/24	2/25/24 Tennis	Waterfall 2024 Charleston - Racquet War Tournament Series	Racquet War and Kiawah Island Tennis Re		Kiawah Island
2/23/24	2/25/24 Baseball	SP#57 Youth Baseball Tournament - 8u-12u	• •	Shipyard Park	Mt. Pleasant
2/23/24	2/25/24 Tennis	LTP @ Daniel Island Tennis Center Junior Championship	-	LTP @ Daniel Island Tennis Ctr	Daniel Island
2/23/24	2/25/24 Gymnastics	Charleston Cup Gymnastics Meet (35th)		Charleston Area Convention Ctr	North Charleston
2/24/24	2/24/24 Rugby	Charleston Outlaws Rugby FC vs Augusta Maddogs RFC		Coach Stanley Chisholm Park	North Charleston
2/24/24	2/24/24 Soccer	Charleston Battery vs Crown Legacy - Preseason Game	•	Patriots Point Soccer Stadium	Mt. Pleasant
2/24/24	2/25/24 Pickleball	Paddle War Pickleball Vacation	Kiawah Island Resort	Kiawah Island Golf Resort	Kiawah Island
2/24/24	2/24/24 Run - Road	Riverland Terrace 5K (inaugural)	Friends of Plymouth Park	Riverland Terrace	James Island
2/24/24	2/24/24 Run - Road	Head for the Cure 5K Charleston	Head for the Cure Foundation	James Island County Park	Charleston
2/24/24	2/24/24 Run - 1/2M	Sweetgrass 1/2 Marathon (4th)	Mt Pleasant Recreation Dept	Park West / Carolina Park	Mt. Pleasant
	2/25/24 Sailing	SAISA North Sailing Tournament	SAISA	JIYC	Charleston
2/24/24	2/23/24 Saining				
2/24/24 2/24/24	2/25/24 Equestrian	Low Country Dressage Classic I & II	SCDCTA	Mullet Hall Equestrian Center	Johns Island
				•	Johns Island Isle of Palms
2/24/24	2/25/24 Equestrian		IOP LENS	•	
2/24/24 2/25/24	2/25/24 Equestrian 2/25/24 Triathlon - Yout	t Wild Child Triathlon	IOP LENS OSCW	Palmetto Hall @ Wild Dunes Resort	Isle of Palms